
1 FEDERER, Roger SUI

R. FEDERER [1]

2 BYE
D. BRANDS

3 BRANDS, Daniel GER 63 64
D. BRANDS

4 CHIUDINELLI, Marco SUI 63 36 62
V. HANESCU

5 BROWN, Dustin GER 63 64
V. HANESCU

6 HANESCU, Victor ROU 76(6) 62
V. HANESCU

7 LAAKSONEN, Henri SUI 76(2) 32 Ret'd
R. BAUTISTA AGUT [8]

8 BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto ESP 62 63
M. YOUZHNY [6]

9 MONACO, Juan ARG 63 63
J. MONACO [4]

10 BYE
J. MONACO [4]

11 GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo ESP 61 62
G. GARCIA-LOPEZ

12 UNGUR, Adrian ROU 64 67(2) 61
M. YOUZHNY [6]

13 ANDUJAR, Pablo ESP 57 64 76(7)
P. ANDUJAR

14 CRIVOI, Victor ROU 61 62
M. YOUZHNY [6]

15 MATHIEU, Paul-Henri FRA 63 46 63
M. YOUZHNY [6]

16 YOUZHNY, Mikhail RUS 63 46 62

17 ROSOL, Lukas CZE
M. GRANOLLERS

18 GRANOLLERS, Marcel ESP 62 64
M. GRANOLLERS

19 DELBONIS, Federico ARG 62 75
F. DELBONIS

20 BELLUCCI, Thomaz BRA 75 76(2)
R. HAASE

21 HAASE, Robin NED 57 63 76(5)
R. HAASE

22 SOUZA, Joao BRA 64 76(7)
R. HAASE

23 BYE 62 62
J. TIPSAREVIC [3]

24 TIPSAREVIC, Janko SRB
R. HAASE

25 LOPEZ, Feliciano ESP 46 61 64
F. LOPEZ [5]

26 HERNYCH, Jan CZE 76(2) 63
F. LOPEZ [5]

27 STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR 64 63
A. KUZNETSOV

28 KUZNETSOV, Andrey RUS 75 36 62
F. LOPEZ [5]

29 GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel ESP 64 26 43 Ret'd
D. GIMENO-TRAVER

30 DE SCHEPPER, Kenny FRA 64 64
S. WAWRINKA [2]

31 BYE 75 76(4)
S. WAWRINKA [2]

32 WAWRINKA, Stanislas SUI
ATP Tour © Copyright 2006

Rank Pts.
1 5 Winner € 74,000 250
2 10 Finalist € 39,000 150
3 16 Semi-Finalist € 21,130 90
4 20 Quarter-Finalist € 12,040 45
5 31 2nd Round € 7,100 20
6 32 1st Round € 4,200 0
7 40
8 49
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Credit Agricole Suisse Open Gstaad
MAIN DRAW SINGLES

Gstaad, Switzerland

22-28 July 2013

Red Clay

1 WC € 467,800

 
314

 

 WC

 Q

 

 WC

8 

4 

 

 

 

 

 Q

 

6 
Mikhail YOUZHNY [6]

7 63 64

 

 

 

 

 Q

 

3 

5 

 Q

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Seeded Players Prize Money Lucky Losers Retirements/W.O.
FEDERER, Roger R. Bautista Agut - Back
WAWRINKA, Stanislas S. Wawrinka - Low Back
TIPSAREVIC, Janko

ATP Supervisor

MONACO, Juan
LOPEZ, Feliciano

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto Sergey Stakhovsky - 116 Carlos Sanches

YOUZHNY, Mikhail
ROSOL, Lukas Last Direct Acceptance



BRACCIALI, Daniele ITA
1 POLASEK, Filip SVK

F. BAGNIS
J. DELGADO

BAGNIS, Facundo ARG
2 DELGADO, Jamie GBR

F. BAGNIS
J. DELGADO

ARNOLD KER, Lucas ARG 63 64
3 MONACO, Juan ARG

L. ARNOLD KER
J. MONACO

BELLUCCI, Thomaz BRA
4 SOUZA, Joao BRA

J. PEERS [3]
MURRAY, Jamie GBR

5 PEERS, John AUS
J. MURRAY
J. PEERS [3]

MATHIEU, Paul-Henri FRA
6 STAKHOVSKY, Sergiy UKR

J. MURRAY
J. PEERS [3]

KAS, Christopher GER wo.
7 MARACH, Oliver AUT

R. BAUTISTA AGUT
D. GIMENO-TRAVER

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto ESP
8 GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel ESP

BRANDS, Daniel GER
9 HAASE, Robin NED

P. ANDUJAR
G. GARCIA-LOPEZ

ANDUJAR, Pablo ESP
10 GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo ESP

P. ANDUJAR
G. GARCIA-LOPEZ

RITSCHARD, Alexander SUI 63 61
11 SADECKY, Alexander SUI

D. BROWN
P. HANLEY [4]

BROWN, Dustin GER
12 HANLEY, Paul AUS

G. GARCIA-LOPEZ
CHIUDINELLI, Marco SUI

13 LAAKSONEN, Henri SUI
F. MERGEA
L. ROSOL

MERGEA, Florin ROU
14 ROSOL, Lukas CZE

F. MERGEA
L. ROSOL

KUZNETSOV, Andrey RUS 75 75
15 UNGUR, Adrian ROU

J. BRUNSTROM
R. KLAASEN [2]

BRUNSTROM, Johan SWE
16 KLAASEN, Raven RSA

ATP Tour © Copyright 2006

Rank Pts.
1 88 Winner € 22,500 250
2 109 Finalist € 11,830 150
3 122 Semi-Finalist € 6,400 90
4 126 Quarter-Finalist € 3,660 45

First Round € 2,150 0

ATP Supervisor
Carlos SanchesAdv - 143; On Site - 177

 3

Seeded Players
BRACCIALI, Daniele / POLASEK, Filip
BRUNSTROM, Johan / KLAASEN, Raven

63 76(3)

 4

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com

 1

Prize Money (Per Team)

WC

Alternates

Last Direct Acceptance

BROWN, Dustin / HANLEY, Paul

63 46 15-13

PR

63 64

62 64

 2

16 76(4) 10-5

Credit Agricole Suisse Open Gstaad

Gstaad, Switzerland

22-28 July 2013

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

WC

62 63

76(5) 64

€ 467,800

314

Red Clay

J. MURRAY

61 64

J. MURRAY/J. PEERS [3]
63 64

16 63 10-4

62 64

P. ANDUJAR

MURRAY, Jamie / PEERS, John

Retirements/W.O.
R. Bautista Agut / D. Gimeno-Traver - R. Bautista Agut (Back)


